
STAFF

2025-2026 School Year District #17

Name Assignment Email Address

Deb Bodmer Special Ed dbodmer@osd17.com

Lauren Colby Speech Pathologist lcolby@osd17.com

Jennifer Donnelly Superintendent jdonnelly@osd17.com

Linda Downey 1st Grade ldowney@osd17.com

Megan Duffy Special Ed mduffy@osd17.com

Sara Edlefson Reading Intervention sedlefson@osd17.com

Alex Fehlhafer Art afehlhafer@osd17.com

Elijah Fiorini 6-8 Social Studies/Science efiorini@osd17.com

Amy Forristall 5th Grade aforristall@osd17.com

Emily Gallagher Music egallagher@osd17.com

Sarah Hansen 3rd Grade shansen@osd17.com

Megan Hellrung 6-8 Language Arts & Literature mhellrung@osd17.com

Kathy Taylor-Johnson 6-8 Math kjohnson@osd17.com

Cara Kniss 2nd Grade ckniss@osd17.com

Olivia Lennon Computer/Tech Coordinator olennen@osd17.com

Jacob Millhouse PE & Health jmillhouse@osd17.com

Kristen Ryan Kindergarten kryan@osd17.com

Madison Vergamini Social Worker mvergamini@osd17.com

Jason Wilt Principal jwilt@osd17.com

Sarah Zerfas 4th Grade szerfas@osd17.com

Support Staff

Kelly Becker Superintendent/Board Secretary kbecker@osd17.com

Michelle Carr Food Service Mgr/Custodian mcarr@osd17.com

Cheyenne DePatis Paraprofessional cdepatis@osd17.com

Sue Fehlhafer Bookkeeper sfehlhafer@osd17.com

Abie Hughes Bus Monitor ahughes@osd17.com

Danielle Hughes School Secretary dlhughes@osd17.com

Katy Jameson Before/After School Coordinator kjameson@osd17.com

Nancy Neuhalfen Paraprofessional/Food Service nneuhalfen@osd17.com

Bart Piper Maintenace Supervisor/Custodian bpiper@osd17.com

Kendra Walker Bus Transportaion Director/Driver kwalker@osd17.com
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